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OVERLAND TELEGRAPH STATION 9km
KUNJARRA / THE PEBBLES 15km

TENNANT CREEK TO:
Alice Springs 508km
EXPLORERS WAY
BINNS TRACK

TENNANT CREEK TO:
Three Ways 25km
Darwin 990km
EXPLORERS WAY
BINNS TRACK

Bike Path to:
Tingkkarli / Lake Mary Ann 5km

To Tennant Creek
Golf Course:

5km

TENNANT CREEK
TOWN MAP
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Other Roads
Bike Path

Main Roads

Information Centre
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Lookout
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R14 Little Rippers Lifestyles

R14 Leading Edge/Jaycar

Q14 Enterprise Electrics

Q13 Headframe Thirsty Camel

R12 Thrifty Tennant Creek

Q11 Steve Edgington MLA

Q11 United Chemist

U15 Barkly Veterinary Practice
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G13 Battery Hill Gold Mining 

& Heritage Centre10

2
1

7

4

5

3 8

9

1

10

4
2

5


